050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2013-2014
	Reds

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Mackin, Michael

Team Representative
	749-2361
	946-0433
	mackinm@gmail.com 

	Boyd, Don
	733-6483
	
	donaldboyd@rogers.com 

	Day, Steve
	739-7456
	407-2959
	daysteve@bell.net 

	Erickson, Dave
	825-8128
	225-0022
	dave@ericksonfinancial.ca    

	Evans, Tom
	230-7392
	863-4340
	evans320@rogers.com 

	Lavell, Thomas
	723-0364
	941-9277
	thomasjlavell@gmail.com

	McKenny, Gord
	825-0397
	
	gordonmckenny@rogers.com 

	Morin, Dave
	726-0064
	798-8020
	cdmorin@sympatico.ca 

	Rapson, Peter
	761-8964
	
	peterrapson1@gmail.com 

	Tripp, Dave
	596-4410
	
	dtripp1661@rogers.com 

	Wilson, Murray
	235-3079
	
	murraywilson2@rogers.com 

	Gosselin, Mike 
Goalie
	     731-2324
	
	mike@trapinc.com


 
In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

